Einzelwertung Traunviertler Laufcup 2011
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Rang Name Gruppe Mannschaft / Verein Gesamt ~
1 WeiB3 Alexander M30 Team Zisser Enns 991 197
2 Kurzbéck Christoph M30 LC MKW Hausruck 959 185
3 Hartl Hubert M40 Union Vorchdorf 956 188
4 Trenzinger Franz M40 Union Vorchdorf 940 172
5 Kathan Christoph M30 Linz 914 175
6 Niedermayr Harald M50 Union Neuhofen 865 168
7 Baumann Hermann M40 SV Lacken 858 155
8 Rieser Otto M40 BRP-Rotax Laufteam 848 144
9 OHLINGER Christian Claus M40 weisskirchen 843 160
10 Wiesinger Manfred M30 LC MKW Hausruck 840 128
11 Ettlinger Alfred M50 Union Vorchdorf 824 146
12 Sadleder Christoph M20 Union Vorchdorf 792 199
13 Summereder Christian M40 LC MKW Hausruck 788 196
14 Kirchsteiger Rudi M40 LC MKW Hausruck 776 137
15 BUCHGEHER Reinhard M20 ASKO DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk 766 187
16 Kofler Gerhard M20 Union Vorchdorf 756 180
17 Hintermayr Erich M40 ASKO Delta Fitness Marchtrenk 756 134
18 Kofler Gunter M20 Union Vorchdorf 747 174
19 Jetzinger Johann M50 Trainingszentrum B'jak 744 126
20 Zehetner Gunther M30 Neukirchen lauft 737 115
21 Heitzinger Christoph M20 Sole Brennero 736 153
22 DEVECSAI Gabor M40 RC ARBO Grassinger Bikers Best Huber E 711 161
23 Frauscher Josef M50 LC MKW Hausruck 708 169
24 Tiefenthaler Christian M50 Union Vorchdorf 699 171
25 STOCKMAIER Hubert Mag. M50 Steyr 686
26 Fleschler Anton M60 ASKO Delta Fitness Marchtrenk 666 120
27 Scheibmayr Stefan M40 Union Pennewang 665 105
28 Radner Gunther M30 Union Vorchdorf 639
29 Brindl Gerhard M40 Sole Brennero 619 100
30 BRANDSTOTTER Ewald M30 Pettenbach, Oberd&sterreich 600 122
31 Entner Heinrich M40 Trainingszentrum B'jak 599 102
32 PRAMBERGER Christoph M20 Union Eberstalzell 583 129
33 Schiller Matthias M30 Neukirchen lauft 579 191
34 Ramsauer Johannes M] SV Lengau 574 91
35 REITER Johann M60 LRC P.Max Almtal 573 140
36 GATTERMANN Mark M20 LAG Genbéck Haus Ried 568
37 Dietl Marcus M20 SU TRI STYRIA 562 113
38 STEINBACHER Claus M40 RC OVILAVA Wels 551 121
39 Ramsauer Johann M40 SV Lengau 540 73
40 WIESER Markus M40 UNION Vorchdorf 534
41 SCHWARZBOCK Johann M50 LCAV Doubrava 531
42 Mascher Roland M40 Neukirchen lauft 523
43 Blankenstein Holger M40 Altminster 518 77

44 Maier Alfred M50 OAMTC NOWA RC Schwanenstadt 517 111
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Einzelwertung

BRINDL Bernhard
Raxendorfer Fritz
GLUCK Josef
REITTER Roland
Rechberger Robert
Wilhelm Bruno
FELBERMAIR Helmut
WEIB Stefan
Seiringer Herbert
TAVERNINI Mark
HUEMER David
Séllradl Christian
LASEE Hans
Steinheimer Markus
BUCHECKER Andreas
GSTOTTNER Wolfgang
OBERNDORFER Erwin
Gasperlmair Josef
GLUCK Stefan
ECKMAYR Gunther
Deixler Ferdinand
KOPPELHUBER Ernst
Sonntagbauer Rudolf
STREATER Stanley
HATTINGER Roland
Zehetner Ernst
Hillingrathner Ginther
RUMPOLD Daniel
Hintermayr Walter
KALUPPA Kurt
Oberndorfer Jonas
Zeintl Andreas
Oberndorfer Robert
StraBer Manfred
PUCHINGER Hannes
Stieglbauer Benedikt
BUTTINGER Willibald
Blum Wilhelm

Zobl Mario
HIESMAYR Ernst
EDLINGER Michael
BREITWIESER Roman
STRUTZENBERGER Gerhard
Ortner Johann
REISINGER Peter
KronfuB Richard
KUBISTA Erwin
SCHROEGENDORFER Franz
Panhuber Heinrich
Burgstaller Gottfried
Grunwald Rick

Gibitz Johann

Schild Norbert
Bammer Philipp
Langlehner Roman
BRANDSTETTER Daniel

M20
M50
M20
M40
M40
M50
M50
M40
M20
M30
U20m
M20
M40
M30
M20
M40
M40
M50
M20
M30
M60
M60
M60
M50
M30
M30
M30
M20
M70
M40
M]
M50
M40
M40
M40

M50
M70
M30
M60
U20m
M20
M50
M40
M20
M40
M40
M50
M50
M40
M30
M50
M70
M20
M20
M30

Neukirchen lauft

Union Neuhofen

UNION Pennewang

LRC P.Max Almtal

Linz

LCAV Doubrava

UNION Vorchdorf
UNION Feldkirchen

EDV Seiringer

RC OVILAVA Wels
UNION Pennewang

FH 00 Sports Team

TV Wels
www.TaeKwonDo4You.at Wels
FF Thalheim

Linz

Neukirchen lauft

Union Vorchdorf

UNION Pennewang
Neukirchen lauft
Roadrunners Wels/Thalheim
LC scharfes Eck Wels
Union Vorchdorf

L.A.G Genbdckhaus Ried
LC MKW Hausruck
Neukirchen lauft

MTB Steinerkirchen

ULC Gampern

ASKO Delta Fitness Marchtrenk
Scharten

Neukirchen lauft

Union Neuhofen
Neukirchen lauft

Pichl bei Wels
Alpenverein Lambach
UFM Bruckmhl

LC MKW Hausruck

RC Haag

www.x-it.at

LAC Amateure Steyr
SHS Lambach

UNION Pennewang

LAC Nationalpark Molln
Buchkirchen

Feuerwehr Thalheim bei Wels
Wels

UNION Vorchdorf
TriRun Linz

Neukirchen lauft

ASKO DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk
AV Lambach

Blaulauf Lambach

LCAV Doubrava
Scharnstein

FF Steinhaus

Bikesport RC Micheldorf

Traunviertler Laufcup 2011

514 162
512 157
495
473 142
472
472
471
469
460 50
454 93
446 88
443
443 130
442 95
442 154
437 80
436 138
435
433 60
429 133
423 75
418 123
416 118
397
394 194
388 190
385 108
385 192
374 48
373
371 70
369
363 178
361
349 98
341 170
336
335
328
328
328 84
328 92
322 52
316
316 56
315
315
314
312 85
312 143
301 149
281 131
280
277 141
275
270 135

182
168

174

160
162
103
130
118

154
122
167
128

147
124
150
159
155
135
198
86

131
104

98

171

99
107
88

169
152

100

176

160
161

169
155
150
115
118
139
159
121
114
148
119

84

128

193
122
97
80
127

165
101

163
126
123
76
83

156
154

81

135

176

167
170
142
179
156
157
104
116
122
153

103

115
150
139
130
146

136

200

160

76
120

186

87
124

106
169
165
118
113
95

97

163
159

107

135

173

156
124

108

122

149

93

143
134

89
100
183

185
96

128
159

112

152

160

120

150

136
140

25.07.2011 - Seite 2/7

[eNeolololoNoNoloNelololololNoNolololeloleoNoloNeloloNeolNoNeololeoNololeoNololNeloloNelolNoNolololololeoNoloNeNoNoNoeNoNo)

NNNWNNNWNNNDMWOWRARWWUNNWNNWRANNDWUONWNNWWWUUWARARWDWOWRARARWDRUWUWDADRPUITWWLWWWLWWWWW



Einzelwertung

101 Greifeneder Glnther
102 BAUMGARTNER Robert
103 KAISER Martin

104 MEISEL Eduard

105 GURTNER Eberhard
106 OPPEL Rudolf

107 Fischer-Colbrie Ernst
108 Stritzinger Johann
109 Achleithner Christian
110 NIEDERSCHICK David
111 GOLLINGER Dieter
112 Einsiedler Roland

113 Dietl Bernhard

114 STAMMLER Andreas
115 DORNER Thomas

116 Kraxberger Leopold
117 Welser Josef

118 DAVID Goschl

119 HAAS Christian

120 DOLESCHAL Martin
121 Wolflingseder Leopold
122 BERNEGGER Klemens
123 TEUFL Thomas

124 WAGNER Jirgen

125 HOLZL Karl

126  EISENFUHRER Michael
127 Preiner Hubert

128 ENGLBRECHT Andreas
129 EITZINGER Manuel
130 BOZOGLAN Mesut
131 Indra Fritz

132 ORTNER Manfred

133 Hauser Maximilian
134 Krapfenbauer Thomas
135 Riedl Norbert

136 Pietrzyk Wojciech

137 BERNDORFER Georg
138 Kirchgatterer Andreas
139 DOPPLER Christian
140 VIECHTBAUER Klemens
141 ACHEITNER Gerald
142 Gotz Arno

143 BINDER Hermann

144 Schaner Wolfgang
145 MAISRIEMLER Markus
146 MEISEL Michael

147 SCHACHNER Karl

148 KIRCHMAYR Dietmar
149 SAMMER Jirgen Siedfried
150 AMON Michael

151 HAAS Johannes

152 SCHMUCK Christian
153 BALDINGER Friedrich
154 HAAS Thomas

155 Eder Roland

156 Kieneswenger Hannes
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LC MKW Hausruck

ASKO DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk
ASKO DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk
Buchkirchen

Lambach

ASKO DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk
ULF Mondsee

Neukirchen lauft

FF Steinhaus

Wels

UNION Vorchdorf

Sole Brennero

Vorchdorf

FF Thalheim

Neukirchen lauft

LC Scharfes Eck

Bad Wimsbach

Wels

Team Zisser Enns

LG-AU Pregarten

LC Sicking

laufimpuls salzburg

LCA Amstetten
train-natural.com

LC Schiedel Kamine
UNION Vorchdorf

LC Ebensee

Team Sport Lichtenegger
LCAV Doubrava
Laakirchen

Union Rohrbach/Berg
Lauffreunde Héhnhart
ULC-Gampern

SC-Zwickl Zwettl

LC MKW Hausruck
Krakau (PL)
www.4sports.at

Pichl bei Wels

LC Saalfelden

URC Griinau
Versicherungsbiiro AG
GieBhbl

LCAV Doubrava

SV Pichl

Union Sport Linz 2Rad Sturm
FH 00 Sportsteam
polizei SV leoben

TV Wels

ULC Gampern

LC Saalfelden

LCAV Doubrava

LC Sicking

LCAV Doubrava

Das Sprengkommando
LAC Arnstorf 1978 e.V. (D)
Sport Lichtenegger
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Einzelwertung

157 SCHICK Josef

158 Moser Herbert

159 Zanghellini Ronald

160 DIESENREITER Andreas
161 Renner Christian

162 Egger Harry

163 KOLINSKY Reinhard
164  MARBOCK Johannes
165 GRABNER Daniel

166 LAUBER Erich

167 KLAMMER Christian
168 KIBLER Helmut

169 Plhringer Dietmar

170 WIMMER Rudolf

171 SCHERNHAMMER Hans-Peter
172 Riesinger Robert

173 Fireder Werner

174 OBERMAYER Martin
175 SPICKER Marco

176 KALCHAUER Gerald Thomas
177 Kimeswenger Peter
178 WAURISCH Jochen
179 Frauenberger Erwin
180  STOGER Adi

181 OSTERBAUER Johann
182 JUNGWIRTH Wolfgang
183 HANL Franz

184  FRUHAUF Manuel

185 STEFELY Emanuel

186 RABLBAUER Andreas
187 GRAFINGER Manfred
188 WIMMER David

189 BITESNICH Stefan

190 PARZER Karl Heinz
191 ZAUNER Johannes

192 Baumann Rupert

193 Grausgruber Franz
194 PERNEGGER Christoph
195 FELDBAUER Peter

196 DICKINGER Manfred
197 HUMER Manfrefd

198 BICHLER Josef

199 NAWROTH Erwin

200 EIDENBERGER Christoph
201 BRUGGLER Herbert
202 GRILL Martin

203 ARTELSMAIR Franz
204 Wimmersberger Martin
205 Domberger Franz

206 REINER Gerhard

207 OSTERKORN Siegfried
208 Waldenberger Fritz
209 KEGLER Helmut

210 Stoger David

211 SCHMIEDLECHNER Richard
212 FADING Manfred
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M40
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M40

ULC Gampern

Pichl bei Wels

ASKO Gunskirchen

LC Saalfelden

ASKO Gunskirchen
Roitham

Marchtrenk

LC MKW Hausruck
Union Innerschwand
Neukirchen lauft
Laufwunder Steyr

LC Sicking

City Cops Gmunden

FF Steinerkirchen
Raiffeisenbank Wels Sid
Schwanenstadt

LC Scharfes Eck

LC MKW Hausruck

Graz

Stornoway Running & Athletic Club
LC Scharfes Eck
Ampflwang
Weisskirchen

LC MKW Hausruck

TV Geinberg

LCA Umdasch Amstetten
LG St.Wolfgang

ASKO DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk
Steinerkirchen an der Traun
FF Thalheim

Run Tri Gschwandt

FF Steinerkirchen
Obertrum am See

TV Wels

LCAV Doubrava

LCAV Doubrava

LC MKW Hausruck
Union Eberstalzell
Lambach

Sole Brennero

LCAV Doubrava

ATSV Braunau Triathlon
WSV Otterskirchen

LAC Amateure Steyr
TrumerTriTeam
SRC-Kirchham
Neukirchen lauft

UFM Bruckmuhl

LC MKW Hausruck
Sipbachzell

ASK Nettingsdorf

Pichl bei Wels

LG Kirchdorf

SC Torpedo Offenhausen
tamereen-pyrindé
Wolfern
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Einzelwertung

213 Muik Dieter

214 DEAK Stefan

215 WUKOVITS Michael
216 Lettner Wolfgang

217 STEINBACH Martin
218 Kaiser Jeremias

219 MERINGER Georg Mag.
220 ECKMAIR Georg

221 GRABNER Hubert

222 LENGLACHNER Michael
223 Stanzel Gunther

224 Vormayr Herbert

225 Putz Hannes

226 KARLSBERGER Gerhard
227 LAHERTSORFER Martin
228 LINDSCHINGER Kurt
229 Panhuber Bruno

230 SCHWARZENBRUNNER Thomas
231 Moser Andreas

232 Fabian Helmut

233 Hager Armin

234 Neuwirth Alexander
235 Rigler Thomas

236 GASPERLMAIR Dieter
237 HAGER Dominik

238 LINDNER Manuel

239 Aigner Wilhelm

240 Brameshuber Stefan
241 DORFSTAETTER Michael
242 Wambacher Siegfried
243 Keuschnigg Richard
244 LEIBER Stefan

245 Aigner Gerhard

246 Aichinger Klaus

247 BUCHGEHER Siegfried Mag.
248 VORABERGER Alois
249 Obermair Andreas

250 Steinberger Norbert
251 Fischerhofer Georg
252 HIESMAYR Michael
253 Holzleitner Gottfried
254 KASTNER Alois

255 BERNEGGER Franz
256 DIETMAR Korntner
257 Bruckner Ginther

258 Burgstaller Christoph
259 Gluck Roland

260 WANSCH Wolfgang
261 Muhlberger Markus
262 KAGERER Alois

263 Platzer Martin

264 HILLINGRATHNER Thomas
265 WALDL Patrick

266 Mitter Herwig

267 KITZMULLER David
268  HOFSTATTER Marcel
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Egger lauft 142
Osterreichisches Jugendrotkreuz 142
Steinerkirchen an der Traun 141
MSV Wels 141
Kirchham bei Vorchdorf 140
ASKO DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk 139
ASKO DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk 139 139
MTB Steinerkirchen 138
Innerschwand Am Mondsee 137
Hallein 136 136
Vocklabruck 135
SV Pichl 133
DSG Union Raiba Pfandl 132
Musikverein Steinerkirchen 132
UNION Vorchdorf 132
Alpenverein Lambach 132 132
ASKO Delta Fitness Marchtrenk 130
Ried im Traunkreis 129
DSG Union Raiba Pfandl 127
SK VOEST 127
Stadl-Paura 126
Turner Pichl 126
Osv 125
Sommermeile Team 125
RC ARBO Grassinger Bikers Best Huber E 125 125
Trumer Tri team 124 124
Pichl bei Wels 123
Feuerwehr Thalheim bei Wels 121
Osterreichisches Jugendrotkreuz 120
ASKO Gunskirchen 119
Pichl bei Wels 119
BRP Laufteam 119 119
ULC-Gampern 118
Pichl bei Wels 117
ASKO DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk 117 117
abz Lambach 116 116
Schwauna Roadrunners 115
Pucking 115
Mondsee 114
Bad Hall 114
Pichl bei Wels 114
Lenzing, Oberdsterreich 114 114
LG Kirchdorf 113
Tax Consult Linz - Gmunden 112
Marchtrenk 112
Offenhausen 111
Pichl bei Wels 111
csv st.georgen a. gusen 110
Pichl bei Wels 110
- 110 110
DSG Union Raiba Pfandl 109
MTB Steinerkirchen 109
Xichta 109
ASKO DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk 109
www.karriere.at 109 109
UNION Vorchdorf 108
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269 PERNEGGER Friedrich M40 Union Eberstalzell 108 108 0 1
270 Hummer Gerhard M30 - 108 108 0 1
271 Selinger Gerhard M40 Union Aichkirchen 107 107 0 1
272 SCHONAUER Jochen M30 abz Lambach 107 107 0 1
273 Arnreiter Andreas M40 Lambach 106 106 0 1
274 SCHMID Jirgen M20 Vorchdorf 106 106 0 1
275 MARTETSCHLAGER David u20m Xichta 105 105 0 1
276 Lederer Hans M40 SV Zaunergroup Wallern 105 105 0 1
277 Pointner Gert M40 LC Linz 104 104 0 1
278 SOLOMON Abulu-Eromosere M40 UNION Vorchdorf 104 104 0 1
279 Brandstatter Ronald M30 www.wizis-und-brandis-bergwelt.com 103 103 0 1
280 SALFINGER Roland M40 sauflaufroli 103 103 0 1
281 Kopezky Zdenk M70 Budweis (TCH) 102 102 0 1
282 EISLER Martin M40 Steinerkirchen an der Traun 102 102 0 1
283 Spicker Mario M30 Graz 102 102 0 1
284 Maglot Franz M70 RC Haag 101 101 0 1
285 ANZINGER Martin M30 UNION Vorchdorf 100 100 0 1
286 SELINGER Thomas M30 RC OVILAVA Wels 99 99 0 1
287 ACHLEITNER Werner M40 Sole Brennero 99 99 0 1
288 Reichert Ridiger M40 Ausdauerpool Austria 98 98 0 1
289 HOFER Gerhard M50 Linz 98 98 0 1
290 MARJANOVIC Zeljko M40 RK lambach 98 98 0 1
291 Kohlbauer Hermann M50 Union Vorchdorf 97 97 0 1
292 Schillinger Thomas M30 Die Schillingers 97 97 0 1
293 JEDINGER Franz M50 abz Lambach 97 97 0 1
294 BREITWIESER Christoph M20 Musikverein Steinerkirchen 96 96 0 1
295 LUGER Wilfried M50 RC ARBO Wels Gourmetfein 96 96 0 1
296 Humer Manfred M40 Schloss Leonstein 95 95 0 1
297 Malzer Franz M30 Pichl bei Wels 95 95 0 1
298 Wildfellner Kurt M40 BRP Powertrain 94 94 0 1
299 RIEDL Josef Ui8m abz Lambach 94 94 0 1
300 BAUR Karl M20 FF Steinerkirchen 93 93 0 1
301 HOHN Christoph Dr. M40 Osterreichisches Jugendrotkreuz 93 93 0 1
302 Hammerl Max M50 ASKO Gunskirchen 92 92 0 1
303 Keuschnigg Andreas M40 Pichl bei Wels 92 92 0 1
304 Steinbruckner Glinther M40 LC MKW Hausruck 91 91 0 1
305 WANSCH Walter M40 csv st.georgen a. gusen 91 91 0 1
306 CHIKHI Sebastien M30 Vorchdorf 90 90 0 1
307 STIEGLMAYR Johann M50 Sole Brennero 90 90 0 1
308 WIMMER Gerold M30 Neukirchen lauft 89 89 0 1
309 Staudelmayr Johannes M50 Union Scharding 89 89 0 1
310 HOCHFELLNER Bernhard uU20m Union Pennewang 89 89 0 1
311 Fazeni Glnther M30 ASKO DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk 87 87 0 1
312 LEITNER Felix Ui8m www.4sports.at 87 87 0 1
313 SCHWAIGER Johannes M50 Ebensee 86 86 0 1
314 HEMETSBERGER Erwin M40 Wien 86 86 0 1
315 WANK Bruno M50 St. Kanzian am Klopeiner See 85 85 0 1
316 WOLF Gerald M20 Steinerkirchen an der Traun 84 84 0 1
317 BERANEK Roland M40 BND Sportsteam 83 83 0 1
318 SCHICKMAIER Manuel Ui8m abz Lambach 83 83 0 1
319 PICHLMANN Florian Ui8m SHS Lambach 82 82 0 1
320 SCHWARZKOGLER Hannes M20 FF Steinerkirchen 80 80 0 1
321 FISCHEREDER Martin M20 FF Steinerkirchen 79 79 0 1
322 NEUMITKA Fabian Ui8m SHS Lambach 79 79 0 1
323 BUCHBERGER Andreas M30 LG Laufwunder Steyr 78 78 0 1
324 KRATOCHWILL Friedrich M50 ASKO DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk 78 78 0 1
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327
328
329
330
331
332
333
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336
337

FADING Karl

FUCHS Thomas
FISCHEREDER Stefan
OLINGER Martin
ZWIRCHMAYR Paul
MUHLLEITNER Rudi
BRUNNER Johann
MUHRINGER Florian
ZOGSBERGER Thomas
KRONBERGER Charly
HAGER Rudolf
ECKSCHLAGER Erwald
GARTNER Martin

M50
M40
M20
Ui8m
M60
Ui8m
M40
Ui8m
Ui8m
M30
M30
M40
M40

Wolfern

abz Lambach

fh 06 sports team
Pennewang

Wels

abz Lambach

ASKO Laakirchen

abz Lambach

abz Lambach

abz Lambach
Altenhof am Hausruck
rUn for fUn pennewang
Marchtrenk

Traunviertler Laufcup 2011
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